Mesilla Valley Timebank

Membership Agreement

As a member of Mesilla Valley Timebank, I agree to offer and request neighborly acts of kindness, sharing, and assistance with other members of the Exchange. As such, I will respond to offers and requests of services in a timely manner; be honest and clear about the services I can provide; perform my services in a careful, respectful, and safe manner free from the influence of alcohol and illegal drugs; and provide two hours of service per year to help run the organization.

As a member of Mesilla Valley Timebank, I understand that the time bank does not guarantee or warrantee the fitness, safety, or quality of work of any of its members. Mesilla Valley Timebank also does not guarantee that I will be able to spend the hours I have earned for services I want. Though there may be hundreds of services available, the time bank may not meet every need of its members.

As a member of Mesilla Valley Timebank, I agree to participate at my own risk; to assume the risk of injury, harm, or damage in connection with my providing or receiving services; and to hold the time bank harmless from any and all liability, actions, claims, and damages, including those caused by or arising from negligence, or injury to person or property.

As a member of Mesilla Valley Timebank, I understand that when I participate in an exchange with another member, it is my responsibility to request any further references I determine are necessary for the service, such as personal endorsements, work references, professional licenses or certifications, and background checks.

As a member of Mesilla Valley Timebank, I promise to abide by the rights and responsibilities as set forth in the Member Handbook; the safeguards regarding member information; and the dispute resolution provisions in effect at the time of a dispute.

I understand that my membership in Mesilla Valley Timebank may be revoked at any time if I do not abide by the membership requirements and responsibilities set forth in the Member Handbook and in this agreement.

By signing below, I certify that I have read this document carefully; that I understand its terms; that I recognize that it constitutes a waiver of legal rights; and that this document is enforceable to the extent allowed by law.

Printed name			
Signature	Date		

Thank you for joining Mesilla Valley Timebank!

Mesilla Valley Timebank 151 S Walnut St Unit B13 575-496-4330 www.hourworld.org

Mesilla Valley Timebank Individual Application

First name:			
Last name:			
Phone:			
Address:			
City:	State:	Zip:	
Email:			
Privacy: Timebank members are able to see y Initial here for your phone number to be visi			nges
Date of birth:			
Languages I speak:			
Ethnicity:			
Would you like to be added to the Mesilla Val	lley Timebank Face	book page?	
How did you find out about Mesilla Valley Tir	mebank?		
Were you referred by a current timebank me	mber? If so, who?		